

Present : Sri Priyajit Chatterjee
J.O. Code No. WB00807
Addl. Sessions Judge, Raghunathpur
CNR No. WBPU05-000344-2024
Misc. Appeal No. 12/2024

29.11.2024 Today is fixed for S.R, appearance and T.C.R.
Appellants file hazira through Ld. lawyer.
No T.C.R is yet been received.
Appellants files written requisites along with process fee.
Issue the same after verification.
The case is adjourned today.
To 01.03.2025 for T.C.R and hearing.

Dictated & corrected by me
Sd/-
A.D.J

Sd/-
Addl. Dist. Judge
Raghunathpur, Purulia