

Present : Sri Priyajit Chatterjee
J.O. Code No. WB00807
Additional Sessions Raghunathpur
CNR WBPU 05-000344 -2024
Misc Appeal No-12 /2024

26.08.2025

Today is fixed for filing W.O. by the respondents and TCR.
Appellants file hazira through Ld. Lawyer.
Respondents file an adjournment petition on the ground stated therein..
No TCR has yet been received.
Heard. Considered. The prayer is allowed.
The case is adjourned today.
To 02.12.2025 for filing W.O. by the respondents and TCR..

A SJ

Addl. Sessions Judge
Raghunathpur, Purulia